
New Horizon School 

Academic Schedule for class IX (2018-2019) 
IX – Schedule 2018-2019 

PERIODIC TEST 1 

16th July 2018 to 27th July 2018 
Datesheet 

Date Day Subject 

16-07-2018 Monday Maths 

18-07-2018 Wednesday Social Science 

20-07-2018 Friday Urdu 

23-07-2018 Monday Science 

25-07-2018 Wednesday English 

27-07-2018 Friday Additional 
 

PTM PERIODIC TEST 1 04th August (Saturday) 2018 

PERIODIC TEST 2 

01st October 2018 to 12th October 2018 
Datesheet 

Date Day Subject 

01-10-2018 Monday Maths 

03-10-2018 Wednesday Social Science 

05-10-2018 Friday Urdu 

08-10-2018 Monday Science 

10-10-2018 Wednesday English 

12-10-2018 Friday Additional 
 

PTM PERIODIC TEST 2 27th October (Saturday) 2018 

PERIODIC TEST 3 

19th January 2019 to 30th January 2019 
Datesheet 

Date Day Subject 

19-01-2019 Saturday Maths 

21-01-2019 Monday Social Science 

23-01-2019 Wednesday Urdu 

25-01-2019 Saturday Science 

28-01-2019 Monday English 

30-01-2019 Wednesday Additional 
 

PTM PERIODIC TEST 3 08th February (Friday) 2018 

COMPLETION OF SYLLABUS 31st January 2018 

BLOCK TEACHING 01st February 2019 to 08th February 2019 

MOCK EXAM 

11th February 2019 to 22nd February 2019 
Datesheet 

Date Day Subject 

11-02-2019 Monday Maths 

13-02-2019 Wednesday Social Science 

15-02-2019 Friday Urdu 

18-02-2019 Monday Science 

20-02-2019 Wednesday English 

22-02-2019 Friday Additional 
 

Result will be sent on E-Mail and Entrar 



 

IX – Schedule 2018-2019 Continued… 

ANNUAL EXAM 

01st March 2019 to 16th March 2019 
Datesheet 

Date Day Subject 

01-03-2019 Friday Maths 

04-03-2019 Monday Social Science 

07-03-2019 Thursday Urdu 

11-03-2019 Monday Science 

14-03-2019 Thursday English 

16-03-2019 Saturday Additional 
 

PTM ANNUAL EXAM 30th March (Saturday) 2019 

NEW SESSION BEGINS FROM 01st April (Monday) 2019 

 

 

 

 


